Advanced  Video and Data Systems 4910 Alameda Blvd NE, Albuquerque, NM 87113
Phone (505) 881-6262 • Toll free (866) 478-4491 • Fax (505) 883-1375
VCM
Flyable ARINC 818 Video Converter Module
Extend the life of airborne video components by quickly linking them to ARINC 818
architecture. The VCM is matched to your ICD and can be certified to DO-254 and
Format conversions
Each unit is factory configured to one of the

For example:
VB-A8-FD-O8-2X-DT-0000 or VBA8FDO82XDT0000
*Great River Technology revised its part numbering system
effective April 2013. For details, see Part Numbers:
(http://www.greatrivertech.com/pns.html).
To order, consult our Distributors page:
(http://www.greatrivertech.com/distributors.html).
_ _-A8-_ _-_ _-_ _-_ _-_ _ _ _
Configuration
DF = DVI to ADVB (fiber) out
DX = DVI to 75Ω coax
FD = ADVB (fiber) to DVI out
FR = ADVB (fiber) to RGB out
RF = RGB to ADVB (fiber) out
Interface
O8 = FO850: 850nm
multimode
(ARINC 801)
75 = Coax 75Ω
Link rate
1X = 1.0625 Gb/s
2X = 2.125 Gb/s
3X = 3.1875 Gb/s
4X = 4.25 Gb/s
ZZ = custom
Video port
DR = DVI rx
DT = DVI tx
RR = RGB rx
RT = RGB tx
Custom characters
assigned by GRT
Environmental conditions, DO-160G (subject to change)
  Sec. 4: Temp and Altitude Overpressure . . A2
  Sec. 5: Temperature Variation  . . . . . . . B2
  Sec. 6: Humidity  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . A
  Sec. 7: Shock and Crash Safety . . . . . . B
  Sec. 8: Vibrations .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B/B1
  Sec. 9: Explosion Proofness . . . . . . . . H
Sec. 10: Water Proofness . . . . . . . . . . Y
Sec. 11: Fluids Susceptibility,
Cleaning Fluids:  . . . . . . . . . . F
Sec. 12: Sand and Dust . . . . . . . . . . . D
Sec. 13: Fungus Resistance, Analysis .  .  .  . F
Sec. 15: Magnetic Effect . . . . . . . . . . . Z/Z/Z
Sec. 16: Power Input .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B (50 ms)
Sec. 17: Voltage Spike .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B
Sec. 18: AF Conducted Susceptibility . . . . Z
Sec. 19: Induced Signal Susceptibility .  .  .  . ZC
Sec. 20: RF Radiated and Conducted
Susceptibility.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . R
Sec. 21: RF Radiated and Conducted
Emissions . . . . . . . . . . . . . M
Sec. 22: Lightning Induced Transient  . . . . A2J2M2 (shielded)
Sec. 24: Icing.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . A
Sec. 25: ESD Susceptibility  . . . . . . . . . A (equipment off)
Sec. 26: Fire, Flammability .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C
D
V
I o
ut
D